
An Amazing Fact a Day 
 
 

      Draw and Measure a Line 
Amazing Fact 
A pencil has the potential to draw a line 38 miles long. This is 
the distance from Godalming to West Wittering beach! 

Challenge 
Using a ruler and a pencil, draw lines the lengths stated in 
the boxes below. Don’t forget to measure from the ‘zero’. 

 

2cm 

5cm 

10cm 

4cm 

6cm 

3cm 

9cm 

 
 

You could also try to find out: 

• what the longest line 
ever drawn was 

• when the pencil was invented 

 
 

 

 
 
 


